
Scotter  to De Aston School
via East Stockwith, Morton, Blyton & Corringham 

Bus Stop Depart Return 

Scotter, High Street adj. Methodist Church 07:20 16:50
East Ferry, Junction of Ferry Road / High Street 07:30 16:40
Wildsworth, East Ferry Road Bus Stop 07:34 16:37
East Stockwith, Little Walk 07:38 16:33
Morton, Crooked Billet St opp. Primary Sch 07:43 16:28
Pilham Junction Triangle 07:48 16:23
Blyton, Bus Stop High Street opp. Village Store 07:51 16:20
Corringham, The Becketts 07:58 16:14
Hemswell Cliff, Post Office 08:06 16:05
Glentham, The Crown Inn 08:13 15:56
Middle Rasen, Main Road adj. Post Office 08:23 15:47
Market Rasen, De Aston School Bus Park 08:30 15:40

Notes

Timetable Effective 1st Septemeber 2025
Operates on School Days Only

For customer service or lost property please contact P. C. Coaches of Lincoln Ltd:

Telephone: 01522 533605 Email: enquiries@pccoaches.co.uk

963


